PB_HT-1xxx-UR_12 20081
•	Humidity output available with 2% accuracy
More accurate humidity control and energy savings.
•	Modern and attractive cover with mounting base
Blends in with room decor. Easy installation.
•	All models with wide supply voltage range
Suitable to a large range of controllers.
•	Senses over the entire range of 0 to 100% RH (non condensing)

Metasys® and Johnson Controls® are registered trademarks of Johnson Controls, Inc.
All other marks are the marks of their respective owners. © 2008 Johnson Controls, Inc.
Ordering Code
Codes Humidity Output Accuracy Temperature Output
HT-1201-UR
0...10 V DC
2% 0...10 V DC
HT-1300-UR
3%
---
HT-1301-UR 0...10 V DC
HT-1303-UR NTC K2
HT-1306-UR Pt1000
Accessories
Codes Description
TM-1100-8931 Surface Mounting Base
TM-9100-8900 Special Tool to Open the module
Technical Specification
Products HT-1xxx-UR Series Humidity Sensor
Power supply 12 to 30 V DC or 24 V AC ± 15% at 50/60 Hz
Output load 5 kΩ min (2 mA max)
Relative humidity range 0...100% RH
Humidity output signal 0…10 V DC
Humidity sensing accuracy
HT-1201-UR ± 4% RH for 0% to 20% RH
± 2% RH for 20% to 80% RH
± 4% RH for 80% to 100% RH
HT-130x-UR ± 6% RH for 0% to 10% RH
± 3% RH for 10% to 90% RH